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Name

Unsuccessful-continued
United N Z Marketing
Indian Village Imports

Blackmores Laboratories Ltd

United N Z Marketing
Sterob Products
Abbott Investments
United N Z Marketing
G Versace
Access Licence Brokers
Sterob Products
Hounslow Holdings Ltd
Wholesale Supply Co
Kiwa Enterprises Ltd
Key Licence Consultants
Invalid
Cable-Price Corp Ltd
Johnson Marketing Ltd
Surfseeker Sports Ltd
Surfseeker Sports Ltd
Surfseeker Sports Ltd
Maxwells Home Services
Tiki-Tape NZ Ltd

The Marion Deal Foundation
The Marion Deal Foundation

Key Link Ltd
Johnson Marketing Ltd
A H I Plastic Film Co
Key Link Ltd

Mallet Manufacturing Co Ltd

Tender No:
467 Licence Units of
Successful
Chemiplas Agencies Ltd
Chemiplas Agencies Ltd
3M NZ Ltd
3M NZ Ltd
Chemiplas Agencies Ltd
Agencies & Accessories
Unsuccessful
Semi Plastics Ltd
Threadbear Enterprises
Tape Specialists Ltd
United N Z Marketing
Sterob Products
G Versace
Tape Specialists Ltd
United N Z Marketing
United N Z Marketing
G Versace
Access Licence Brokers
Threadbear Enterprises
Sterob Products
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products
Trevor Bringans Ltd
G Versace
G Versace
G Versace
Sterob Products
Access Licence Brokers
Access Licence Brokers
United N Z Marketing
Ark Trading Co
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products
United N Z Marketing
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
G Versace
United N Z Marketing
Key Licence Consultants
Invalid
Abbott Investments
Abbott Investments

Tender No:
2383 Licence Units of
Successful
Chemiplas Agencies Ltd
Ampex Industries Ltd
Ampex Industries Ltd
Chemiplas Agencies Ltd
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
Unsuccessful
G Versace

6185 -
$2,000 Each

6186 -
$2,000 Each

Item Code:

Item Code:

39230

39250

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland

Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Manurewa
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Manurewa
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland

TRADE AND INDUSTRY EDITION

Units
Sought

9,000
5,000
2
9,000
1,000
9,000
8,252
8,626
50
1,000
250
10

10
1,000

2

10
400
300
300
1,000
25
8,252
9,000
50

20
500
100

i

25
25
25
25
25
75

50
20
10
467
100
467
10
467
467
467
20
400
100
100
100

467
467
467
100

20

20
467
467
100
100
467
100
100
467
467
100

50
417

50
500
200

50

20

2,300

2,383

Units
Won
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25
25
25
25

75
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50
500
200

50

20

1,463

1797

Bid Rate Premium
Per Unit

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
100.00 0.00
12.00 0.00
12.00 0.00
8.00 0.00
6.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
11.00 275.00
6.00 150.00
5.00 125.00
5.00 125.00
3.00 75.00
2.00 150.00
1.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
2.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
3.00 150.00
3.00 1,500.00
1.00 200.00
1.00 50.00
1.00 20.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



